Egyptian Event Europe (S)

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

X

ECAHO
Schloss Dyck,
Germany
27 Aug 2016, Filly
Foals
Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: BARIYA BINT 20 A B C D
MALIK
Colour: Bay m 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00
Owner: MRS. m
SUSANNE REITER- m
MAURER
Breeder: MRS. m
SUSANNE REITER- “
MAURER
2nd Name: TS BERMINA 16

>
w
0
o

Colour: Grey

Owner: MR. GERARD
OBEN

Breeder: MR.
GERARD OBEN

N
o
o
&
o
o
N
o
o
N
o
o

Judges

A = Claudia Darius, DE

B = Nashaat Hegazy, EG

C = Talal Al Mehri, KW

D == Marianne Tengstedt, DK



Schloss Dyck,
Germany

27 Aug 2016, Yearling Fillies

A

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Horse

Name: SH IBTIHAL
Colour: Grey

Owner: MR. RASHED
AHMED AL SHAYA
Breeder: AL SHAYA
STUD

Name: NEFERTITI AA
Colour: Grey

Owner: ARIELA
FARM LTD

Breeder: ARIELA
FARM LTD

Name: BK
LASTAFARAH
Colour: Grey
Owner: BK
ARABIANS
Breeder: BK
ARABIANS

Name: SADE AL
KHAMSA

Colour: Grey
Owner: MRS LAURI
CARMINE

Breeder: MR.
SALVATORE
SOVIERO

Score
90.98

90.54

89.82

88.84

Detail

A

19.50

19.50
18.00
B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.50
(([eA"/ 38 18.50

A
TYPE 19.00

19.00
18.50
B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.50
(([eA"/ 38 18.50

A
TYPE 18.50

L1128 18.50

19.00
B&T 17.50
LEGS 15.50
(([eA"/ 38 18.50

A
18.00
18.00
18.50

B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.00
(([eA"/88 17.50

19.00
19.00
18.00
17.50
16.00
18.50

19.00
19.00
18.00
18.00
15.50
18.00

19.00
19.00
18.50
17.50
15.50
18.50

18.50
18.50
18.50
18.00
15.00
18.00

19.50
19.50
18.00
18.50
15.50
19.00

19.00
19.00
18.00
18.00
15.00
18.00

18.50
19.00
18.50
17.50
15.00
18.50

18.50
18.50
18.50
18.50
15.00
18.00

18.50
19.00
18.00
17.50
15.00
18.00

19.00
19.00
18.00
18.00
15.50
18.50

18.50
18.50
18.00
17.50
15.00
18.50

18.50
18.50
18.00
18.00
15.00
17.50



5 Name: AB FARIDAH
Colour: Grey
Owner: MR. AHMAD
ABDULAZIZ AL
BABTAIN
Breeder: MR. AHMAD
ABDULAZIZ AL
BABTAIN

Judges

A = Claudia Darius, DE

B = Nashaat Hegazy, EG

C = Talal Al Mehri, KW

D == Marianne Tengstedt, DK

No detailed scorecard available



Schloss Dyck,
Germany

27 Aug 2016, Yearling Fillies

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Horse

Name: GHAZALAH
AL WAAB

Colour: Grey
Owner: SHEIKH
ABDULLA KHALID
AL THANI

Breeder: SHEIKH
ABDULLA KHALID
AL THANI

Name: NADIRAH AL
RASHEDIAH

Colour: Bay

Owner: AL
RASHEDIAH STUD
Breeder: AL
RASHEDIAH STUD

Name: HANAYA
AMIRAH

Colour: Grey
Owner: HANAYA
ARABIANS
Breeder: HANAYA
ARABIANS

Name: TAMERI
MARJA

Colour: Grey
Owner: TAMERI
ARABIANS
Breeder: TAMERI
ARABIANS

Score
94.11

91.96

90.71

89.29

Detail

A

TYPE 20.00

20.00
19.00
B&T 18.50
LEGS 15.50
(([e)7/ 38 19.50

A
TYPE 19.50

HEAD RNy

19.00
B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.50
(([eA"/ 38 19.00

A
TYPE 19.00

L1128 20.00

19.00
B&T 18.50
LEGS 15.00
([eAV/- 3l 17.50

A
18.50
18.50
18.50

B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.50
(([eA"/ 38 18.00

19.50
20.00
18.50
18.50
16.00
19.00

19.50
19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

18.50
20.00
18.00
18.00
16.00
17.50

18.50
18.50
18.00
18.00
16.00
18.00

20.00
20.00
19.00
19.00
16.00
19.00

19.00
19.00
18.50
18.00
15.00
19.00

19.00
19.50
18.00
18.00
15.50
17.50

18.50
18.50
18.00
18.00
15.00
18.00

19.50
19.50
19.00
18.50
15.50
19.00

19.00
19.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.50

19.00
19.50
19.00
18.50
15.00
17.00

18.50
18.50
18.00
17.50
15.50
18.00



Judges

A = Claudia Darius, DE

B = Nashaat Hegazy, EG

C = Talal Al Mehri, KW

D == Marianne Tengstedt, DK



Schloss Dyck,

Germany

27 Aug 2016, Fillies 2 years

Position Horse Score
1st Name: TURKIZ AA 92.14

Colour: Grey
Owner: AL BAYDAA
STUD

Breeder: ARIELA
ARABIANS FARM

2nd Name: NARDIN AH 91.61
Colour: Grey
Owner: MR.
MUBARAQ HAMDAN
AL KASHAB
Breeder: AH
ARABIANS

3rd Name: HANAYA 90.89
FARFOURA
Colour: Grey
Owner: HANAYA
ARABIANS
Breeder: HANAYA
ARABIANS

4 Name: SERENDIPITY
Colour: Grey
Owner: AL SHIRAA
STABLES
Breeder: NORDLYS
ARABER

Detail

A

TYPE 19.50

20.00
19.00
B&T 17.50
LEGS 15.50
(oA 38 18.50

A
TYPE 19.00

19.00
19.50
B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.50
MOVE RNV

A
19.00
19.50
18.50
B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.50

(oA 38 18.50

19.00
19.50
18.50
18.00
16.00
18.50

19.50
19.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.50

B

19.00
19.50
18.00
17.50
16.00
18.50

19.50
19.50
18.00
18.00
15.50
18.50

19.00
19.00
18.50
18.50
15.00
18.50

C
19.00
19.00
18.00
18.00
15.50
18.50

No detailed scorecard available

19.50
19.50
19.00
18.00
15.50
18.50

19.50
19.00
19.00
18.00
15.00
18.00

19.00
19.00
18.50
17.50
15.50
18.00



Judges

A = Claudia Darius, DE

B = Nashaat Hegazy, EG

C = Talal Al Mehri, KW

D == Marianne Tengstedt, DK



Schloss Dyck,

Germany
27 Aug 2016, Fillies 3 years
Position Horse Score
1st Name: DALAL 92.68
ZAMANI

Colour: Grey
Owner: ABHAA STUD
Breeder: AL KASASSI

2nd Name: FOTNA AL 91.43
BAIDAA
Colour: Bay
Owner: AL BABTAIN
STUD
Breeder: AL BAIDAA
STUD

3rd Name: BARMYRE 91.34
SALIMEH
Colour: Bay
Owner: MR. SHERIF
HAMOUDA
Breeder: MR. BARBE
JO MYERS

4th Name: EL THAY 90.98
MANAL
Colour: Grey
Owner: EL THAYEBA
STUD
Breeder: EL
THAYEBA STUD

Detail

A

TYPE 19.50

19.00
19.00
B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.50
(A" 38 19.00

A
TYPE 19.00

19.50
19.00
B&T 18.50
LEGS 15.50
MOVE kN0

A

19.00
18.50
18.50
B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.50
MOVE picRIY)

A
TYPE 19.00

19.50
18.50
B&T 18.00
LEGS 16.00

(y[eA" 38 18.50

19.50
19.50
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

19.50
19.50
18.00
18.00
16.00
18.00

19.00
19.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
19.50

19.00
19.00
18.50
18.00
16.00
18.50

19.00
19.00
18.50
18.00
16.00
19.00

19.00
19.00
18.00
18.00
15.00
18.50

18.50
18.50
18.50
18.50
15.50
19.00

18.50
18.50
18.00
18.00
16.00
18.50

19.50
19.50
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

19.50
19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
18.00

19.00
19.00
18.50
18.00
15.00
19.50

19.00
19.00
18.00
18.00
15.50
18.50



Judges

A = Claudia Darius, DE

B = Nashaat Hegazy, EG

C = Talal Al Mehri, KW

D == Marianne Tengstedt, DK



Schloss Dyck,
Germany

27 Aug 2016, Mares 4-6 years A

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: MENOUAH AL

RAYYAN
Colour: Grey

Owner: AL RAYYAN

FARM

Breeder: AL RAYYAN

FARM

Name: ABEER
ALDANAT
Colour: Grey

Owner: AL DANAT

STUD

Breeder: AL DAAR

STUD

Name: SALMMA BKV

Colour: Grey

Owner: MR. YUVAL

KELLER

Breeder: MR. YUVAL

KELLER

Name: HALIMA
SAQR
Colour: Grey

Owner: PONNATH

ARABIANS

Breeder: SAQR STUD

Score
93.04

92.05

90.71

90.54

Detail

A

TYPE 19.50

20.00
18.00
B&T 18.50
LEGS 15.50
MOVE RN

A
TYPE 19.50

19.00
19.00
B&T 18.00
LEGS 16.00
(([eA"/8 18.50

A

19.00
19.00
18.50
B&T 17.50
LEGS 16.00
MOVE RN

A
TYPE 18.50

19.00
18.50
B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.50
MOVE RV

19.50
20.00
18.50
18.50
16.00
19.00

19.50
19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

19.00
19.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.50

19.00
19.00
18.00
18.50
16.00
18.50

19.50
20.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
19.00

19.00
19.00
18.50
17.50
15.50
18.50

19.00
19.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.00

19.00
19.00
18.00
18.00
15.50
18.00

19.50
20.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.00

19.50
19.50
19.00
18.00
15.00
18.50

19.00
19.00
18.50
17.00
15.50
18.00

19.00
19.00
18.00
18.00
16.00
18.00



5th Name: SHAANAH 89.46
BINT SHAGRAN
Colour: Grey
Owner: THOMAS
BOBRZYK
Breeder: VERONIKA
GRUNDWALD

Judges

A = Claudia Darius, DE

B = Nashaat Hegazy, EG

C = Talal Al Mehri, KW

D == Marianne Tengstedt, DK

A

18.50
18.50
18.50
B&T 19.00
LEGS 16.50
[0A"/38 16.50

18.50
18.00
18.50
16.00
18.00

18.50
18.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.00

18.50
18.50
18.00
18.00
15.50
16.50



Schloss Dyck,
Germany
27 Aug 2016, Mares 4-6 years B

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Score
93.93

Horse

Name: NABILA AL
RAYYAN

Colour: Grey

Owner: SH. SAOUD
ABDULAZIZ AL
THANI

Breeder: AL RAYYAN
FARM

Name: MARWA BINT
EL NOR

Colour: Grey

Owner: AL
SHAHANIA STUD
Breeder: SALAH
KNAANGH

91.7

Name: MAYASAH AL
NAIF

Colour: Grey

Owner: HANAYA
ARABIANS

Breeder: AL NAIF
STUD

91.43

Name: ARWA AL
FARIDA

Colour: Chestnut
Owner: MR. KHALED
ABDULAZIZ AL
NUGHAIMISH
Breeder: AL FARIDA
STUD

91.34

Detail

A

TYPE 19.50

20.00
18.50
B&T 18.50
LEGS 15.50
(A" 38 19.00

A

TYPE 19.50

19.50
19.00
B&T 18.50
LEGS 16.00
(y[eA" 38 18.00

A
19.00
19.50
18.50
B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.50

MOVE RN

A

TYPE 19.00

19.00
19.00
B&T 18.50
LEGS 16.00
(A" 38 19.00

20.00
20.00
18.50
18.00
16.00
19.00

19.00
19.50
18.00
18.00
15.50
18.00

19.50
19.50
18.50
18.00
16.00
18.50

19.50
19.00
18.50
18.50
15.50
19.00

20.00
20.00
18.50
18.50
16.00
19.50

19.50
20.00
18.00
18.50
15.50
18.00

19.00
19.00
18.00
18.00
15.50
18.00

19.00
19.00
18.00
18.00
15.00
19.00

19.50
20.00
19.00
18.50
16.00
19.00

19.00
19.00
18.50
18.00
16.00
18.00

19.00
19.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.50

18.50
18.50
18.00
18.00
15.00
19.00



5 Name: ESHRAK AL
KAHERAH
Colour: Bay
Owner: RABAB STUD
Breeder: AL
KAHERAH STUD

Judges

A = Claudia Darius, DE

B = Nashaat Hegazy, EG

C = Talal Al Mehri, KW

D == Marianne Tengstedt, DK

No detailed scorecard available



Schloss Dyck,
Germany
27 Aug 2016, Mares 7-9 years

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Score
93.21

Horse

Name: NASHWAH AA
Colour: Grey

Owner: ARIELA
ARABIANS FARM
Breeder: ARIELA
ARABIANS FARM

Name: JULNAR AL
RAYYAN

Colour: Grey

Owner: AL RAYYAN
FARM

Breeder: AL RAYYAN
FARM

93.21

Name: WASEYYA EL
GABRY

Colour: Grey

Owner: HANAYA
ARABIANS

Breeder: EL GABRY
STUD

92.05

Name: NOOR
MAGIDAA LDA
Colour: Grey
Owner: HANAYA
ARABIANS
Breeder: LD
ARABIANS

91.88

Detail

A

TYPE 19.50

20.00
18.50
B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.00
(A" 38 19.00

A

TYPE 19.50

19.50
19.00
B&T 19.00
LEGS 15.50
(y[eA" 38 18.00

A
19.50
19.50
18.50
B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.00

MOVE RN

A

TYPE 19.00

19.00
19.00
B&T 18.50
LEGS 15.50
(y[eA" 38 18.50

20.00
20.00
18.50
18.50
15.50
19.00

19.50
19.00
18.50
19.00
16.00
18.50

19.50
20.00
18.50
18.50
15.00
18.50

19.00
19.00
18.50
18.00
16.00
19.00

19.50
20.00
17.50
18.00
15.50
18.50

20.00
20.00
18.50
18.50
15.50
18.50

20.00
20.00
18.00
18.00
15.50
18.00

19.00
19.00
18.00
18.00
15.50
18.50

20.00
20.00
19.00
18.50
16.00
19.00

20.00
19.50
19.00
18.50
15.00
19.00

19.50
19.00
18.50
18.00
15.00
19.00

19.50
19.50
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.00



5th

6th

Judges

Name: REEM AL
RAYAH

Colour: Grey
Owner: AL RAYAH
STUD

Breeder: MR. ALAA
HAMAD AL ROUMI

Name: CWYRTAI
ALEEYAH

Colour: Grey
Owner: ALMASA
ARABIAN STUD
Breeder: MRS.
CASSIE P. EVANS

Name: OE) MONA
LIZA

Colour: Grey
Owner: MR. OMAR
AL BABTAIN
Breeder: O. & E.
JOSEPH

Name: FATEMAT AL
NAIF

Colour: Grey

Owner: HANAYA
ARABIANS

Breeder: AL NAIF
STUD

A = Claudia Darius, DE

B = Nashaat Hegazy, EG

C = Talal Al Mehri, KW

D == Marianne Tengstedt, DK

91.7

91.07

A

19.00

19.00
19.00
B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.50
MOVE RN

A
TYPE 18.50

18.50
19.00
B&T 18.50
LEGS 15.50
(A" 38 18.50

19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
18.50

B

19.00
19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
18.50

19.00
19.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.50

C
19.00
19.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.50

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

19.00
19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
18.50

19.00
19.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.00



Schloss Dyck,

Germany
27 Aug 2016, Most Classic Head
Mares
Position Horse Score
1st Name: ZINAT AL 20
DONIYA

Colour: Grey

Owner: HANAYA
ARABIANS

Breeder: MR. OTMAN
MOUSSA ABU GOSH

2nd Name: MALIKAH 16
BELLE HGCA
Colour: Grey
Owner: MR. RALF
HECKENBUCKER
Breeder: ST. & M.
CHASE

Judges

A = Claudia Darius, DE

B = Nashaat Hegazy, EG

C = Talal Al Mehri, KW

D == Marianne Tengstedt, DK

A B C D

500 5.00 5.00 5.00

o
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2

>
o
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o
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o
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o
o
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o
o



Schloss Dyck,

Germany
27 Aug 2016, Amateur Class
Mares
Position Horse Score
1st Name: MALIKAH 90.27
BELLE HGCA

Colour: Grey
Owner: MR. RALF
HECKENBUCKER
Breeder: ST. & M.
CHASE

Judges

A = Claudia Darius, DE

B = Nashaat Hegazy, EG

C = Talal Al Mehri, KW

D == Marianne Tengstedt, DK

Detail

A

19.00

19.00
19.00
B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.50
(([eA"/ 38 18.00

18.50
19.00
18.50
18.00
16.00
18.00

18.50
18.50
18.00
18.00
15.00
18.00

19.00
19.00
18.50
18.00
15.00
18.50



Schloss Dyck,

Germany
27 Aug 2016, Ridden Costume Class
Position Horse Score
1st Name: SERENITY 20
SHAHAM

Colour: Grey

Owner: MRS. SILVIA
NAUMANN

Breeder: W.B.
MELNYK

Judges

A = Claudia Darius, DE

B = Nashaat Hegazy, EG

C = Talal Al Mehri, KW

D == Marianne Tengstedt, DK

Detail

A
5.00

B
5.00

C
5.00

D
5.00
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